
Municipal Court Public Inquiry [Criminal & Traffic Query] 

--*--
AUSTIN 

Search I Directory I Departments I FAQ I Links I Site Map I Help I Contact Us 

C ITY CONNECTION .. 

Municipal Court Public Inquiry 
Public Inquiry » Criminal & Traffic Search »Person Listing » Person Detail 

Case Detail for Person - Cole, Sheryl N 

Case Information 

1 C ':".i !' 1 T ~ 1 
' , r)lt' f ; , 

17093516 1 Traffic 1 TERMINATED 8/4/2009 

Defendant Information 

Cole, Sheryl N $143.00 $143.00 

Violation Information 

; Oi j i 

00110 SPEEDING IN URBAN DISTRICT 

Scheduled Events 

_ .~t 

Issued 

Citation filed 

Case Status Change 

Case Sent to Judge to Approve Full Payment 

Full Payment Processed by Mail 

Plea:, No Contest 

Full Payment Judgment 

Customer Submitted Payment 

Added Case status Document Sent to Judge for Approval 

Initial Appearance Date 

Case Disposition:, Guilty 

Changed Case status from Document Sent to Judge for Approval 

Final Disposition Reported to DPS 

Austin City Connection - The Official Web site of the City of Austin 

Contact Us: court@ci.austin.txus or (512) 974-4800. 

Legal Notices I Privacy Statement 

© 2006 City of Austin, Texas. All Rights Reserved. 

P.O. Box 1088, Austin, TX 78701 (512) 974-2000 

https: Ilwww.ci.austin.tx.us/AmcPubliclnquiry I query 1 psnquery.aspx?query=3&case= 7093 516 

L'\ , ~, 

1012/2009 

$0.00 

1 '.' , J<" , :" ... l ~ ed 

17/30/2009 

"*" ~ 

713012009 

8/4/2009 

8/4/2009 

8/11/2009 

8/11/2009 

8/11/2009 

8/11/2009 

8/11/2009 

8/11/2009 

8/27/2009 

10/2/2009 

10/2/2009 

10/13/2009 

11/28/1111:10 PM 

Logout 

i 

12:26 PM 

12:26 PM 

12:27 PM 

10:19 AM 

10:19 AM 

10:19 AM 

10:20 AM 

10:20 AM 

10:20 AM 

06:00 PM 

05:12 PM 

05:12 PM 

06:23 AM 

Page 1 of 1 

KEN
Highlight

KEN
Highlight

KEN
Highlight

KEN
Highlight

KEN
Highlight

KEN
Highlight


