

Search | Directory | Departments | FAQ | Links | Site Map | Help | Contact Us

Municipal Court Public Inquiry

Logout

Public Inquiry » Criminal & Traffic Search » Person Listing » Person Detail

Cases	Case Summary	Previous Payments	Make a Payment	
-------	--------------	-------------------	----------------	--

Case Detail for Person - Cole, Sheryl N

Case Information

Case #	Type	Status	Date Filed	Date Closed
7093516	Tramc	TERMINATED	8/4/2009	10/2/2009

Defendant Information

Cole, Sheryl N	\$143.00	\$143.00	\$0.00	
Defendant	Total Cost	Amount Paid	Balance Due	

Violation Information

Code	Violation	Date Ticket issued
00110	SPEEDING IN URBAN DISTRICT	7/30/2009

Scheduled Events

Event	Date	Time
<u>Issued</u>	7/30/2009	12:26 PM
Citation filed	8/4/2009	12:26 PM
Case Status Change	8/4/2009	12:27 PM
Case Sent to Judge to Approve Full Payment	8/11/2009	10:19 AM
Full Payment Processed by Mail	8/11/2009	10:19 AM
Plea:, No Contest	8/11/2009	10:19 AM
Full Payment Judgment	8/11/2009	10:20 AM
Customer Submitted Payment	8/11/2009	10:20 AM
Added Case status Document Sent to Judge for Approval	8/11/2009	10:20 AM
Initial Appearance Date	8/27/2009	06:00 PM
Case Disposition:, Guilty	10/2/2009	05:12 PM
Changed Case status from Document Sent to Judge for Approval	10/2/2009	05:12 PM
Final Disposition Reported to DPS	10/13/2009	06:23 AM



Austin City Connection - The Official Web site of the City of Austin Contact Us: court@ci.austin.tx.us or (512) 974-4800.

Legal Notices I Privacy Statement

© 2006 City of Austin, Texas. All Rights Reserved.

P.O. Box 1088, Austin, TX 78701 (512) 974-2000